¨
OT 100 P07
OT 100 P11
OT 100 P16
OT 100 P20
OT 100 P40
OT 100 P32
OT 100 P49

GROUP 1 PUMPS - EUROPEAN STANDARD
OT100      P     20     S  /  G     18     P1
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING CODE
- 13 -
¨
PS1027038D
PS1027037D
PS1027036D
PS1027035D
Inlet  G 1/2"
5.55 200 240 4000 40.00 81.8 15.0 PS1027036S
16.8
20.5 PS1027038S
PS1027037S3750 41.25
43.603500
230
220
84.3
89.0
6.25
7.60 170
190
OT 100 P58
OT 100 P65
OT 100 P79
PS1027035S12.778.738.4545002802404.70OT 100 P49
VERSION:
Type Displacement
( cc/rev )
Max